
Name of the corporate debtor: Bulland Realtors Private Limited
Annexure 7

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.07.2023
List of Creditors as on: 14.05.2024

Name Total Admitted Rs. Total Claim Rs.

Income Tax Central 
Circle-6, New Delhi 
(Mahendra Pratap 
Singh Visen) 26,214,393.00                   26,214,393.00                   

-                                      


